502524003 10/08/2013

PATENT ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.2

EPAS ID: PAT2569192

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	ASSIGNMENT

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Execution Date
CHI-HSIN WU	09/18/2013
MAO-CHANG CHUANG	09/18/2013

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	HON HAI PRECISION INDUSTRY CO., LTD.	
Street Address:	66, Chung Shan Road, Tu-Cheng Dist.	
City:	New Taipei	
State/Country:	TAIWAN	

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number
Application Number:	14048146

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: (714)735-7469 Phone: 7145767019

Email: eoa-altis@foxconn.com,eoa-itec@foxconn.com,eoa-proce@foxconn.com

Correspondence will be sent via US Mail when the email attempt is unsuccessful.

Correspondent Name: RAYMOND J. CHEW

Address Line 1: 1203 W. IMPERIAL HWY SUITE 100

Address Line 4: BREA, CALIFORNIA 92821

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER:	US48509
NAME OF SUBMITTER:	RAYMOND J. CHEW
Signature:	/Raymond J. Chew/
Date:	10/08/2013

Total Attachments: 2

source=US48509131008ASM#page1.tif source=US48509131008ASM#page2.tif

PATENT REEL: 031361 FRAME: 0431 CH \$40.00 1404814

Attorney Docket No.: US48509

ASSIGNMENT

In consideration of value received, the receipt and sufficiency of which are hereby acknowledged, the undersigned ASSIGNOR(S)

1,			
CHI-HSIN W	<u>π</u> ,	residing at	Tu-Cheng, New Taipei, Taiwan
2.			
MAO-CHAN	IG CHUANG ,	residing at	Tu-Cheng, New Taipei, Taiwan
3.			
	,	residing at	
4.			
	,	residing at	
5.			
		residing at	
6.			
	,	residing at	
7.			
	,	residing at	
8.			
	,	residing at	
	ereof, and all re	sulting patents, kr	ons including any and all divisions, continuations, own as ELECTRONIC DEVICE USING DATA
] previously execute x] is executing concurre		and f	iling date of
n application for Letters	Dataset of Thitad		
	ratent of Omled	States of America	
Γrademarks to issue said	ereby authorize(Letters Patent to tatives; the unde	s) and request(s) to the said ASSIG rsigned agree(s) the	the United States Commissioner of Patents and NEE, for its interest as ASSIGNEE, its successors nat the attorneys of record in said application, if any

PATENT REEL: 031361 FRAME: 0432

Attorney Docket No.: US48509

and legal representatives, deemed essential by ASSIGNEE to ASSIGNEE's full protection and title in and to the invention hereby transferred.

1.	Chi Hein Va	Sept. 18, >013 Date
	CHI-HSIN WU	• Date
2.	Mar chang Chuang MAO-CHANG CHUANG	Sep 18. 2013 Date
3.		Date
4.		
		Date
5.		
3.		Date
6.		
		Date
7.		
		Date
		Date
8.		 Date
		Date
9.		
		Date

2

PATENT REEL: 031361 FRAME: 0433